
BOS schedule revised effective May 1, 2023 
 

 

 

Town of Nottingham 
P.O. Box 114 

Nottingham NH 03290 

 

 
Office (603) 679-5022 

Fax (603) 679-1013 

2023 Board & Committee Meeting Schedule 
SELECT BOARD CONSERVATION ZONING BOARD PLANNING BOARD 
Mon, 1/09/2023 

Mon, 1/23/2023 

Thu,   1/26/2023 

Mon, 2/13/2023 

Mon, 2/27/2023 

Mon, 3/13/2023 

Mon, 3/27/2023 

Mon, 4/10/2023 

Mon, 4/24/2023 

Mon. 5/1/2023 

Mon. 5/15/2023 

Mon. 6/5/2023 

Mon. 6/19/2023 

Mon. 7/3/2023 

Mon. 7/17/2023 

Mon. 8/7/2023 

Mon. 8/21/2023 

Mon. 9/4/2023 

Mon. 9/18/2023 

Mon. 10/2/2023 

Mon. 10/16/2023 

Mon. 11/6/2023 

Mon. 11/20/2023 

Mon. 12/4/2023 

Mon. 12/18/2023 

 

  

 

Mon, 1/9/2023 

Mon, 2/13/2023 

Mon, 3/13/2023 

Mon, 4/10/2023 

Mon, 5/08/2023 

Mon, 6/12/2023 

Mon, 7/10/2023 

Mon, 8/14/2023 

Mon, 9/11/2023 

Mon, 10/09/2023 

Mon, 11/13/2023 

Mon, 12/11/2023 
 

 

CC Trails Sub-Comm 

1st Thurs. every month 

Tue, 1/17/2023 

Tue, 2/21/2023 

Tue, 3/21/2023 

Tue, 4/18/2023 

Tue, 5/16/2023 

Tue, 6/20/2023 

Tue, 7/18/2023 

Tue, 8/15/2023 

Tue, 9/19/2023 

Tue, 10/17/2023 

Tue, 11/21/2023 

Tue, 12/19/2023 

  

Wed, 1/11/2023 

Wed, 1/25/2023 

Wed, 2/08/2023 

Wed, 2/22/2023 

Wed, 3/08/2023 

Wed, 3/22/2023 

Wed, 4/12/2023 

Wed, 4/26/2023 

Wed, 5/10/2023 

Wed, 5/24/2023 

Wed, 6/14/2023 

Wed, 6/28/2023 

Wed, 7/12/2023 

Wed, 7/26/2023 

Wed, 7/27/2023 

Wed, 8/09/2023 

Wed, 8/23/2023 

Wed, 9/13/2023 

Wed, 9/27/2023 

Wed, 10/11/2023 

Wed, 10/25/2023 

Wed, 11/08/2023 

Wed, 12/13/2023 

 
NOTE: Dates, times & locations are 

subject to change. Additional 
meetings may be scheduled and will 
be posted separately. Agendas will 
be posted prior to meeting dates. 

 
          TRUSTEES of the TRUST FUNDS 

Thu,  1/12/2023 Thu, 7/13/2023 

Thu,  4/13/2023 Thu, 10/12/2023 

  
 

PLEASE VERIFY MEETING ON THE TOWN WEBSITE: www.nottingham-nh.gov 
Agendas are available for each board 

 

     2023 TOWN HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

Mon  Jan 2 New Year’s Day observed Mon Sep 4 Labor Day 
Mon  Jan 16 Civil Rights Day Mon Oct 9 Columbus Day 
Mon  Feb 20 Presidents Day  Fri Nov 10 Veterans Day Observed 
Mon May 29 Memorial Day Thu Nov 23rd  & Fri Nov 24th Thanksgiving and Day After 
Tue July 4 Independence Day  Mon Dec 25th Christmas Day 
    

 

http://www.nottingham-nh.gov/

